
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 3M 5M 4M M3/1J. Davis 486896 11/0193

 2 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 5P 2M 6P M3/2N. Holloway 490574 4/0163

 3 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAP, 18/04/2021, R12, 5 2P 5P 8P M3/2E. Harris 491582 5/0132

 4 ABOVE THE RIM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R1, P 4P 1M 4Y M3/1P. Blake 492190 6/0130

 5 MISS BOGOTA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R6, P 7P 7M 4P M3/2B. Allen 492126 5/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 4P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 7/6207

 2 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3204

 3 BLUE CRAZY Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2164

 4 STAR CONNIE Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4N. Macdonald 539251 1/0151

 5 FAT BAT Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4K. Jarvis 530628 1/0104

 6 MY GHOST Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/098

 7 RICO'S GODDESS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3B. Allen 532831 2/1165

 8 BLUE ANDO Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/1144

 9 HARD CASE WATSON Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 531153 1/0135

 10 HYSTERIA Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0112

 11 MAIN ATTRACTION Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 4Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/080

 12 PIPER ARCHER 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1P. Akers 524909 7/6210

 13 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6228

 14 SIMMER DOWN Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Hampson 497457 9/8195

 15 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Cini 526511 6/4180

 16 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 5P 2M 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3163

 17 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1T. Halley 522026 4/3153

 18 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2147

 19 RAW DRAMA Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3M. Lill 535378 2/1138

 20 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R1, P 4P 1M 4Y 5/1P. Blake 492190 6/4130

 21 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8129

 22 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 4P 7Y 2P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5124

 23 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R3, P 7P 2Y 6P 5/4B. Allen 521386 3/0123

 24 MAD STAN Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2S. Grey 508655 4/2111

 25 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11109

 26 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1Y 6Y 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/1104

 27 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2100

 28 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/099

 29 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/196

 30 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/096

 31 BONITA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Laverty 522501 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ROUND THE BASES Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/093

 33 PEPSI BLUE JEANS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4T. Forbes 498239 1/093

 34 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 2Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/291

 35 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 523548 4/091

 36 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/190

 37 WILD PANTHER Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 526999 1/087

 38 MISS BOGOTA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R6, P 7P 7M 4P 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/379

 39 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 40 GOODWIN THOMMO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3204

 2 BLUE CRAZY Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2164

 3 STAR CONNIE Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4N. Macdonald 539251 1/0151

 4 FAT BAT Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4K. Jarvis 530628 1/0104

 5 MY GHOST Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/098

 6 RICO'S GODDESS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3B. Allen 532831 2/1165

 7 BLUE ANDO Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/1144

 8 HARD CASE WATSON Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 531153 1/0135

 9 HYSTERIA Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0112

 10 MAIN ATTRACTION Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 4Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/080

 11 PIPER ARCHER 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1P. Akers 524909 7/6210

 12 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6228

 13 SIMMER DOWN Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Hampson 497457 9/8195

 14 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Cini 526511 6/4180

 15 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 5P 2M 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3163

 16 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1T. Halley 522026 4/3153

 17 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2147

 18 RAW DRAMA Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3M. Lill 535378 2/1138

 19 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R1, P 4P 1M 4Y 5/1P. Blake 492190 6/4130

 20 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8129

 21 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 4P 7Y 2P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5124

 22 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R3, P 7P 2Y 6P 5/4B. Allen 521386 3/0123

 23 MAD STAN Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2S. Grey 508655 4/2111

 24 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11109

 25 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1Y 6Y 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/1104

 26 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2100

 27 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/099

 28 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/196

 29 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/096

 30 BONITA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Laverty 522501 1/096

 31 ROUND THE BASES Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PEPSI BLUE JEANS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4T. Forbes 498239 1/093

 33 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 2Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/291

 34 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 523548 4/091

 35 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/190

 36 WILD PANTHER Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 526999 1/087

 37 MISS BOGOTA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R6, P 7P 7M 4P 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/379

 38 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 39 GOODWIN THOMMO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUMPY BILL Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 3P 3Y 5P M/1N. Lyford 534286 0/0104

 2 DUCATI BLACK 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R3, P 2P 3Y 4P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/0100

 3 YOUNG GHOST Last start placegetter GOS, 13/04/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1R. Jones 536173 0/088

 4 BLACK CANDLES Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 6P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/086

 5 DOUBLE BLOW Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 2P 8Y 6P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/078

 6 BRISK IMPACT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/04/2021, R1, Y

MUS, 04/04/2021, R4, Y

6P 3Y 3Y M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/0116

 7 MAGICAL TOUCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/02/2021, R4, Y 5P 6Y 3Y M/1J. Byrne 528651 0/075

 8 SECRETARIAT TWO First start M/1T. Kovacic 532751 0/00

 9 FINAL REASON First start M/1P. Mattress 538154 0/00

 10 AMARILLO Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 6P M/1P. Mattress 538152 0/042

 11 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Duggan 497579 0/086

 12 FASCINATE LEAH Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/068

 13 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 4P M/1B. Sweetman 532139 0/057

 14 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 8P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/050

 15 MELLENCAMP Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 5P 7Y (FEL)Y M/1N. Lyford 534282 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P NG1-4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING SNAP Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1B. Sweetman 525562 11/10342

 2 LATELY Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 1/1J. Miles 507764 14/13324

 3 LUCHADOR Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/2J. Porter 522581 23/19360

 4 IBROX POSER Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5Y 3/1/2W. Dance 493139 10/3176

 5 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 9/7324

 6 DASHING DISPLAY Last start placegetter LIS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1E. Harris 522081 7/5270

 7 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 8/5249

 8 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1S. Rodgers 532268 5/4219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 4/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/0109

 2 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4228

 3 ZIPPING SHERMAN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 16/03/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 4C 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4136

 4 DEWANA CHIC Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3Y 5/2P. Parrelli 499443 3/2188

 5 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522082 6/3162

 6 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/0117

 7 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3R. Jones 507639 4/1114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 1/0117

 2 LIKA LIGHT Last start Provincial winner RIC, 21/04/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Messina 536615 1/0144

 3 SHE KNOWS CANDY 1 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2Y 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 523176 2/0124

 4 ACHIRA TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Williams 500695 1/0165

 5 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/0162

 6 BELLA RULES Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3J. Callaughan 528283 2/1150

 7 SECRECY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1138

 8 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4W. Dance 532042 2/0133

 9 HEARTLAND Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Messina 536611 1/0127

 10 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R11, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/0124

 11 BURNED Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 1/0118

 12 RUNWAY EMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0115

 13 AWESOME POWER Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/0111

 14 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3B. Sweetman 523090 2/1111

 15 BIG HAMMER Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4R. O'Brien 535108 1/0105

 16 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/096

 17 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/096

 18 BONITA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Laverty 522501 1/096

 19 PEPSI BLUE JEANS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4T. Forbes 498239 1/093

 20 ZIPPING DAVINA Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4J. Eaton 528603 1/089

 21 GOODWIN THOMMO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TATUM Last start winner MAT, 22/04/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 524923 6/2261

 2 LINE OF QUALITY Last start winner GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2D. Thomas 525681 6/2256

 3 HOW GOOD Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 3/1156

 4 CHELSEA REUNION Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0192

 5 RED WOMBAT Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2138

 6 MONTANNA KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R1, C 7C 1P 4P 5/4L. Brown 531300 5/0130

 7 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Cini 531375 4/090

 8 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 10/6171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2Y 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 523176 2/0124

 2 HYPERBOLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/0162

 3 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1138

 4 RUNWAY EMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S AMISS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/04/2021, R1, P

GOS, 29/03/2021, R1, P

3P 3P 4P M/1F. Cini 534202 0/0116

 2 DUCATI BLACK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 20/04/2021, R3, P

RIC, 17/04/2021, R4, Y

2P 3Y 4P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/0100

 3 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/0100

 4 DOUGH TO GO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 2P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 27 April 2021

P M 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/0100
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